
 

TERM DATES 2026-2027 

 

First Day of Term Last Day of Term 

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 Friday 23rd October 2026 
October Half Term  

Monday 2nd November 2026 Friday 18th December 2026 

Christmas Break  
Monday 4th January 2027 Friday 12th February 2027 

February Half Term  
Tuesday 23rd February 2027 Thursday 25th March 2027 

Easter Break 
Monday 12th April 2027 Friday 28th May 2027 

May Half Term 

Monday 14th June 2027 Friday 23rd July 2027 

 

 On Monday 3rd May school will be closed for the May Bank Holiday. 

 

The School is Closed on the Following Dates for INSET 

Tuesday 1st September 2026 
Monday 22nd February 2027 

Monday 26th July 2027 
Tuesday 27th July 2027 

Wednesday 28th July 2027 

 


